512M DDR1-AS4C64M8D1
Confidential -1- Rev.1.0     May 2015
Revision History
Date Revision Details
Rev 1.0 Preliminary datasheet 201
Alliance Memory Inc. 511 Taylor Way, San Carlos, CA 94070 TEL: (650) 610-6800 FAX: (650) 620-9211
Alliance Memory Inc. reserves the right to change products or specification without notice
AS4C64M8D1-66pin TSOPII and 60-ball TFBGA PACKAGE

inclusion of Alliance products in such life-supporting systems implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such
use and agrees to indemnify Alliance against all claims arising from such use.
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
AS4C      64M8D1 T/B C/I N
DRAM 64M8=64Mx8
D1= 1  =200MHz
B = FBGA
C=Commercial
(0¡ C 70¡ C)
I=Industrial
(-40¡ C 85¡ C)
Indicates Pb and
Halogen Free
T = TSOPII